
109. 4 x 50 Medley Masters Female
NR CLUB//NAMES CATEGORY RESULT

100-119

1 INDET 100-119 02:24,18 20

IBARRA FERNANDA

SAENZ JAQUELINE

URIBARRIEN MANANA

MENDOZA NANCY

2 AGORA 100-119 02:52,26 16

SANCHEZ GONZALEZ, MARYAM

ROMERO AGUILLON, ALMA GABRIELA

VILCHIS YUBI, ALEJANDRA

ORTIZ SALAS MITZI NATALY

120-159

1 NCS 120-159 02:30,40 20

MARX, ILSE

KETELAARS, ANIEK

VAN DIJK, MICHELLE

COZIJN, ANGELA

2 INDET 120-159 02:34,55 16

CANTU ALEJANDRA

BALLINAS MARLENE

ALONSO ZEILTZIN

CORTES DEBANHI

3 INDET 120-159 02:58,58 12

VARGAS NAYELI

CAMACHO MARTHA

RESTREPO KATHERINE

LUNA NORMA



160-199

1 AGORA 160-199 02:27,11 20

HERNANDEZ RAMIREZ ANA CRISTINA

MENA BAUTISTA, VENECIA SCHERAZADA

ARREGUÍN BALTAZAR, ERIKA

JIMENEZ BETANZOS, ELVIA IVETTE

2 INDET 160-199 02:33,18 16

GUTIEREZ VANIA

MOJICA ASTIA

MONTANO CLAUDIA

DORADO SIGNI

3 ASKO 160-199 02:35,33 12

BAND ANGELIKA

KOHLEN VICKI

HOFMANN MONIKA

KRASSAY HENNA

4 NCS 160-199 02:40,80 10

NAUDIN TEN CATE, STEPHANIE

KROESE, JOLANDA

HUSON ANGELIQUE

VAN DER VELDE, FERNANDA

5 INDET 160-199 02:46,90 8

NUNEZ WENDY

VAZQUEZ DANITA

FUENTES AURORA

VELASQUEZ EVA

6 HAPOEL 160-199 03:03,63 6

HILEL EKATERINA SARA

NOA SHITAY EYAL

AMIT GARDI

RAYA GAI

7 AGORA 160-199 03:33,49 4

PALAFOX DORANTES, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES

MARTINEZ ALVARADO, VIRIDIANA

SANCHEZ OSNAYA, DALIA NOHEMI

BUENDIA GALICIA , MARIA INES

OC INDET 160-199 02:52,89

VALDEZ VIVIDIANA

CALDERON OLGA

QUTIERREZ NEN

AMBRIZ ERANDI

OC INDET 160-199 03:06,90

RAMIREZ MARGARITA

HERNANDEZ BIBIANA

RAMIREZ MARIANNA

JIMENEZ VARERI



200-239

1 NCS 200-239 02:48,37 20

SOFFERS VAN MAANEN, SANDRA

BRENDEL, EDITH

CARDOL, KATJA

VAN LIESHOUT, TINEKE

2 ASKO 200-239 03:04,12 16

SAVEN SIBYLLE

PUFFINS DACMAR

ECHSTEIN DORIS

BAIER ELISABETH

3 AGORA 200-239 03:19,63 12

SOLANO LOPEZ, SAMARA

GARCIA GRAJALES, BEATRIZ

PETTYJOHN, BETH ANN

OSORNO ROMERO MIRIAM

240-279

1 ASKO 240-279 03:12,51 20

MAYENHOFEN SUSANNE

BUNCEN JUDIT

MAIEN SIGRID

VOST KARIN

2 HAPOEL 240-279 03:40,11 16

STEINBERG YAEL

INNA SHNMIDOV

HAGIT COHEN

KIS AVIVA

3 INDET 240-279 DSQ

GUTIEREZ NUSA

VALADEZ BRENDA

DIMAS MERCEDES

HERNANDEZ SONIA



110. 4 x 50 Medley Masters Male
NR CLUB//NAMES CATEGORY RESULT

100-119

1 INDET 100-119 02:05,55 20

LUNA JONATHAN

FLORES MANUEL

TERCARAS JOSE

ANGELES MARCO

2 AGORA 100-119 02:15,51 16

ALCANTARA GODINEZ, LUIS FELIPE

RIVERA MOYA SERGIO

MALDONADO VILLALBA, MARIO ALBERTO

SANCHEZ CASTRO, CARLOS ENRIQUE

120-159

1 RAS 120-159 01:55,52 20

MEHMANNAVAZ, MOHSEN

MALEKAE ASHTIANI, SAEED

NIKO, AMIN

ALIREZA NOURI

2 BULGARIA SH 120-159 01:58,58 16

LAZAROV LIJUBOMIZ

GESHEV PINKO

SHOPOV ALEXANDAR

YANKULOV SILVESTAR

3 NCS 120-159 02:16,06 12

BERKHOFF, JEROEN

MALLON, BART

HOUTAPPELS, XANDER

ZUIJDERVELT, ERWIN

4 INDET 120-159 2:21.49 10

INZUNZA OSCAR

MOLINA ELEAZAR

NUNES BAZALTUA OLIO

GONZALEZ AMAURI

5 INDET 120-159 02:20,68 8

SERUN JONATHAN

GARCIA JUGO

MORENO JOSE

DOMINGUEZ YUSEF

6 AGORA 120-159 02:22,54 6

HERNANDEZ GAYOSSO, DAVID SAIDEL

CERON BUENDIA, GERARDO

ORTIZ MONROY, LEOPOLDO

CERON BUENDIA, GERARDO



160-199

1 NCS 160-199 02:15,34 20

DE WAARD, DENNIS

TERPSTRA, HUGO

VAN DEN ASSEM, MARCEL

HOGENES, BART

GRILL MOISES

2 ASKO 160-199 02:17,11 16

GUNACHER MANUEL

RENNEH FLORIAN

LINTER JOHANNES

SASMULLEN CHRISTOPH

3 INDET 160-199 02:21,56 12

PEREZ FEDERICO

ALVARADO JOSUE

ESPINOSA FRANCISCO

ZAMMORA ISRAEL

4 INDET 160-199 02:24,55 10

GIIL MORSES

LIZARRAQ RODOLFO

BORULLA VICTOR

MEJIA HUGO

5 AGORA 160-199 02:24,71 8

SUAREZ GONZÁLEZ, ADRIÁN

SOTO ESPINOZA, JUAN CARLOS

FIERROS , FÉLIX LEAO

ALEXANDER ZENTENO, ALEJANDRO ARISTEO

6 HOSC 160-199 02:29,34 6

PADOULAS EPAMIMONDAS

KOSMIDIS DIMITRIS

ZAPONIDIS GIANNIS

KAROUNTZOU DIONYSIOS

7 NRS 160-199 02:41,59 4

WEEGINK, RAOUL

CLAASSEN, HARRY

VINK, COR

LANOY, DE, JASPER



200-239

1 INDET 200-239 02:25,67 20

ZARATE XRISTO

ARMENDARIZ GUILLERMO

MILLAN CARLOS

CARRILLO OSVALDO

2 ASKO 200-239 02:35,68 16

SCHUDORF CHRISTOPH

GSCHIEN TONI

JAGEN THOMAS

SCHOTTI ROBERT

3 HAPOEL 200-239 02:36,40 12

YURIV SAGAN

KFIR HANASH

AGASI TAMIR

OLEK BARAK

4 INDET 200-239 02:39,63 10

CARDUNO ADRIAN

RAMIREZ JORHE

LUNA JOSE LUIS

CARCIA ALEJANDRO

5 NCS 200-239 02:46,52 8

VAN LOON, VALERIE

WARMERDAM, AD

EIKELENBOOM, MARCEL

EMAUS, FREDDY

6 NCS 200-239 03:04,56 6

KAAK, ED

BREIKERS, TOINE

DOENSEN, JEROEN

JANSEN PETER

AGORA 200-239 DSQ

ROCHA MARTÍNEZ, JESÚS RODRIGO

SANCHEZ CONTRERAS ADRIAN LEE

 LEYVA LUNA, OSWALDO

POLO GUZMAN, HOREMHEB DARIO



240-279

1 ASKO 240-279 02:50,83 20

TRASISCHNEN ALFRED

HOGEN WALTER

DUNKEN FRANK

MISSLIDETK THOMAS

2 AGORA 240-279 02:53,14 16

VAZQUEZ MORALES, JOSE MARIO

VARGAS VAZQUEZ, JOSE REFUGIO ANTONIO

GUILLEN ALCANTARA, ERNESTO

AYALA ROJAS JOSE ALBERTO

3 HAPOEL 240-279 03:12,66 12

SCHNEIDER EYAL

OFFR GEVA

ZHIGALIN ANDREW

CHAIM LEVINAR

4 INDET 240-279 03:14,55 10

BRIBIESCA CONCEPTION

SERENO FRANCISCO

FARIAS JOSE

SANCHEZ JUAN CARLOS

280-319

3 ASKO 280-319 03:14,03 8

BURGER KARL-HEINZ

WALLNER OTTO

RATTINGEN HENRIS

CIRVIRI GORGI



211. 4 x 50 Medley Masters  Mixed
NR CLUB/NAMES CATEGORY RESULT

100-119

1 NCS 100-119 02:21,67 20

BERKHOFF, JEROEN

HUSSON, ANGELIQUE

HOGENES, BART

VAN DIJK, MICHELLE

2 AGORA 100-119 02:24,08 16

ALCANTARA GODINEZ, LUIS FELIPE

ROMERO AGUILLON ALMA GABRIELA

VILCHIS YUBI, ALEJANDRA

SANCHEZ CASTRO, CARLOS ENRIQUE

120-159

1 FROS, Masters 120-159 02:27,86 20

DEN BERGH, QUITTRY

SCARPI, NICO

PUE, INE

CAESTECKER, WILFRIED

2 AGORA 120-159 02:28,81 16

PADILLA MENDOZA ILSE FERNANDA

CERON BUENDIA, GERARDO

ORTIZ MONROY, LEOPOLDO

PEDRAZA HERNANDEZ ISABEL VICTORIA

3 NCS 120-159 02:41,64 12

ZUIJDERVELT, ERWIN

CARDOL, KATJA

DOENSEN, JEROEN

NAUDIN TEN CATE, STEPHANIE



211. 4 x 50 Medley Masters  Mixed

NR CLUB/NAMES CATEGORY RESULT

160-199

1 HAPOEL 160-199 02:20,50 20

SAGAN YURIY

PERLOV PHILIP

COHEN HAGIT

GARDI AMIT

2 AGORA 160-199 02:22,82 16

SUAREZ GONZÁLEZ, ADRIÁN

MENA BAUTISTA, VENECIA SCHERAZADA

ARREGUÍN BALTAZAR, ERIKA

ALEXANDER ZENTENO, ALEJANDRO ARISTEO

3 ASKO 160-199 02:28,52 12

BANA ANGELIKA

RENNER FLORIAN

WINTER JOHANNES

KRASSAY HEMMA

4 NCS 160-199 02:33,62 10

EIKELENBOOM, MARCEL

KETELAARS, ANIEK

GEURTS, THIJS

COZIJN, ANGELA

5 NRS 160-199 02:41,07 8

LEEUWEN, VAN, BODINE

VINK, COR

WEEGINK, RAOUL

PROPER, GERDIEN



211. 4 x 50 Medley Masters  Mixed

NR CLUB/NAMES CATEGORY RESULT

200-239

1 ASKO 200-239 02:24,35 20

SCHWARZ CHRISTOPH

KOHLER VICKI

GUNACKER MANUEL

SAUER SIBYLLE

2 NCS 200-239 02:28,03 16

MARX, ILSE

KROESE, JOLANDA

DE WAARD, DENNIS

TERPSTRA, HUGO

3 INATEL 200-239 02:35,23 12

SANTOS RAQUEL

DANTAS PAULO

BENTO JAIME

LENZI CARLA

4 NCS 200-239 02:35,80 10

VAN LOON, VALERIE

BRENDEL, EDITH

VAN DEN ASSEM, MARCEL

VAN DER VELDE, FERNANDA

5 HAPOEL 200-239 02:50,09 8

SCHENER EYAL

SHITAY EYAL NOA

SHNAIDER ILIA

HILEL EKATERINA SARA

6 AGORA 200-239 02:52,45 6

SOLANO LOPEZ, SAMARA

SANCHEZ CONTRERAS, ADRIAN LEE

 LEYVA LUNA, OSWALDO

OSORNO ROMERO MIRIAM

7 ASKO 200-239 02:54,18 4

SAGMÜLLER CHRISTOPH

BAIER ELISABETH

JÄGER THOMAS

BÜRGER JUDIT



211. 4 x 50 Medley Masters  Mixed

NR CLUB/NAMES CATEGORY RESULT

240-279

1 ASKO 240-279 02:45,57 20

TRASISCHKER ALFRED

WURZER FRANZ

HOFMANN MONIKA

PUFFING DAGMAR

2 ASKO 240-279 02:57,48 16

MAYERHOFER SUSANNE

HÖGER WALTER

ECKSTEIN DORIS

CIRIVIRI GORGI

3 NCS 240-279 02:58,11 12

KAAK, ED

VAN LIESHOUT, TINEKE

DE VRIES KELLY

BREIKERS, TOINE

4 NCS 240-279 02:58,68 10

VAN SCHOONHOVEN-ELZINGA, MIRELLA

JANSSEN, PETER

WARMERDAM, AD

SOFFERS VAN MAANEN, SANDRA

5 AGORA 240-279 03:06,22 8

BARRAGAN OLIVARES, MARIA DEL CARMEN

AYALA ROJAS JOSE ALBERTO

GUILLEN ALCANTARA, ERNESTO

CONTRERAS GEMMELL, CAY MARIE

6 HAPOEL 240-279 03:46,44 6

KIS AVIVA

OFFER GEVA

GAL RAYA

CHAIM LEVINAR

280-319

1 ASKO 280-319 03:17,30 20

VOGT KARIN

MAIER SIGRID

RATTINGER HERWIG

HUBER UDO

2 ASKO 280-319 03:17,50 16

HAMBERGER JOHANNA

WALLNER OTTO

BÜRGER KARL-HEINZ

SCHUMI JASMIN



311. 4 x 50 Freestyle  Masters  Female
NR CLUB/NAMES CATEGORY RESULT

100-119

1 INDET 100-119 02:04,57 20

URIBARRIEN MANANA

IBARRA FERNANDA

MENDOZA NANCY

SAENZ JAQUELINE

2 NCS 100-119 02:10,49 16

COZIJN, ANGELA

HUSSON, ANGELIQUE

CARDOL, KATJA

VAN DIJK, MICHELLE

3 AGORA 100-119 02:28,33 12

VILCHIS YUBI, ALEJANDRA

ROMERO AGUILLON, ALMA GABRIELA

SANCHEZ GONZALEZ, MARYAM

ORTIZ SALAS, MITZI NATALY

NR CLUB/NAMES CATEGORY RESULT

120-159

1 INDET 120-159 02:09,56 20

CORTES DEBANHI

CARTU ALEJANDRA

ALONSO ZEITLIN

RESTIEPO KATHERINE

2 AGORA 120-159 02:19,58 16

PEDRAZA HERNANDEZ ISABEL VICTORIA

CERON BUENDIA GEOVANA

PADILLA MENDOZA ILSE FERNANDA

TEMOLTZIN PERZ YELITZA MARIA

3 HOSCH 120-159 02:22,70 12

DRIMOUSI MARIA

DIMITROPOULOU DIMITRA

KALLIORA AIGLI

MOUSTAKI DIMITRA

4 INDET 120-159 02:34,38 10

RODRIGUEZ ADRIANA

BALLINAS MARLENI

AMBIZ ERANDI

JIMENEZ IRIS

OC INDET 120-159 02:42,48

VARGAS NAYELI

CAMACHO MARTHA

JIMENEZ YARERI

NUNEZ WENDU



311. 4 x 50 Freestyle  Masters  Female
NR CLUB/NAMES CATEGORY RESULT

1 AGORA 160-199 02:11,28 20

ARREGUÍN BALTAZAR, ERIKA

MENA BAUTISTA, VENECIA SCHERAZADA

JIMENEZ BETANZOS, ELVIA IVETTE

HERNANDEZ RAMIREZ ANA CRISTINA

2 NCS 160-199 02:11,49 16

VAN DER VELDE, FERNANDA

KETELAARS, ANIEK

DE VRIES, KELLY

MARX, ILSE

3 INDET 160-199 02:14,38 12

DORADO SIGNI

GUTIEREZ VANIA

MOTICA ASTRID

MONTANO CLAUDIA

4 ASKO 160-199 02:20,77 10

SAUER SIBYLLE

KOHLER VICKI

KRASSAY HEMMA

BANA ANGELIKA

5 INDET 160-199 02:27,12 8

GUTIEREZ MARIENE

VALDEZ VIRIDIANA

HERNANDEZ BIBIANA

FUENTES AURORA

6 HAPOEL 160-199 02:31,59 6

HAGIT COHEN

RAYA GAL

NOA SHITAY

AMIT GARDI

7 AGORA 160-199 02:49,70 4

PALAFOX DORANTES, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES

SANCHEZ OSNAYA, DALIA NOHEMI

MARTINEZ ALVARADO, VIRIDIANA

SALAS CATORCE, OLGA LIDIA



311. 4 x 50 Freestyle  Masters  Female
NR CLUB/NAMES CATEGORY RESULT

200-239

1 INDET 200-239 02:27,43 20

VALADEZ MARIA

VALADEZ BRENDA

RAMIREZ MARGARITA

RAMIREZ MANANA

2 INDET 200-239 02:29,03 16

GUEVARA VERONICA

LUNA NORMA

VASQUEZ DANITZA

VELASCO EVA

3 NCS 200-239 02:33,11 12

VAN LIESHOUT, TINEKE

VAN SCHOONHOVEN-ELZINGA, MIRELLA

BRENDEL, EDITH

KROESE, JOLANDA

4 AGORA 200-239 02:47,60 10

SOLANO LOPEZ, SAMARA

GARCIA GRAJALES, BEATRIZ

BUENDIA GALICIA , MARIA INES

PETTYJOHN, BETH ANN

NR CLUB/NAMES CATEGORY RESULT

240-279

1 ASKO 240-279 02:37,10 20

PUFFING DAGMAR

ECKSTEIN DORIS

BÜRGER JUDIT

HOFMANN MONIKA

2 ASKO 240-279 02:43,91 16

MAYERHOFER SUSANNE

VOGT KARIN

MAIER SIGRID

BAIER ELISABETH

3 INDET 240-279 03:00,30 20

GUTIERREZ LUISA

HDEZ SONIA

MORALES CONCEPTION

CALDERON OLGA

4 HAPOEL 240-279 03:07,73 12

HILEL EKATERINA SARA

SHTEINBERG YAEL

DUBINSKY OLGA

KIS AVIVA

5 AGORA 240-279 03:40,85 10

BARRAGAN OLIVARES, MARIA DEL CARMEN

HOYOS LINARES, MARÍA DE LOURDES

CONTRERAS GEMMELL, CAY MARIE

MARTINEZ VIDAL , NORMA LAURA



312. 4 x 50 Freestyle Masters Male
NR CLUB/NAMES CATEGORY RESULT

1 INDET 100-119 01:49,27 20

LUNA JONATHAN

TERRAZAS JOSE

ANGELES MARCO

FLORES MANUEL

2 AGORA 100-119 02:03,00 16

ALCANTARA GODINEZ, LUIS FELIPE

SANCHEZ CASTRO, CARLOS ENRIQUE

MALDONADO VILLALBA, MARIO ALBERTO

RIVERA MOYA , SERGIO

NR CLUB/NAMES CATEGORY RESULT

120-159

1 FAWSI 120-159 01:43,35 20

MALEKAE ASHTIANI, SAEED

SHAYESTEH NIKO, AMIN

MEHMANNAVAZ, MOHSEN

NOURI ALIREZA

2 BULGARIA SH 120-159 01:46,00 16

YANKULOV SILVESTAR

SHOPOV ALEXANDAR

LAZAROV LIJUBOMIZ

GESHEV PINKO

3 NCS 120-159 01:54,89 12

BERKHOFF, JEROEN

VAN DEN ASSEM, MARCEL

DOENSEN, JEROEN

HOUTAPPELS, XANDER

4 INDET 120-159 01:59,43 10

MOISES GIL

NUNEZ OLIA

MOLINA ELEAZAR

GLEZ GERARDO

5 INDET 120-159 02:00,09 8

MORENO JOSE

GLEZ AMAURI

KORDISCH NICOLAS

ESPINOSA FRANCISCO

6 AGORA 120-159 02:03,89 6

ORTIZ MONROY, LEOPOLDO

CERON BUENDIA, GERARDO

TELLEZ , DANIEL

HERNANDEZ GAYOSSO DAVID SAIDEL

OC INDET 120-159 02:09,95

GARCIA JULIO

ANDRACA JUAN CARLOS

OLALDE CARLOS

INZUNZA OSCAR



312. 4 x 50 Freestyle Masters Male
NR CLUB/NAMES CATEGORY RESULT

160-199

1 HOSCH 160-199 01:43,71 20

PADOULAS EPAMINONDAS

KOSMIDIS DIMITRIS

ZAPONIDIS IOANNIS

KAROUNTZOS DIONYSIOS

2 AGORA 160-199 02:01,26 16

RODRIGUEZ FIERROS , FÉLIX LEAO

SOTO ESPINOZA, JUAN CARLOS

ALEXANDER ZENTENO, ALEJANDRO ARISTEO

SUAREZ GONZÁLEZ, ADRIÁN

3 INDET 160-199 02:02,14 12

SERIN JONATHAN

ALVARADO JOSUE

GARCIA ALEJANDRO

BONILLA VICTOR

4 ASKO 160-199 02:02,74 10

SAGMÜLLER CHRISTOPH

WINTER JOHANNES

SCHÖTTL ROBERT

5 INDET 160-199 02:06,20 8

PEREZ FEDERICO

SANCHEZ JUAN CARLOS

RAMIREZ JORGE

LIZARRAGA RODOLFO

GUNACKER MANUEL

6 NRS 160-199 02:20,11 4

CLAASSEN, HARRY

LANOY, DE, JASPER

VINK, COR

WEEGINK, RAOUL



312. 4 x 50 Freestyle Masters Male
LANE CLUB/NAMES CATEGORY RESULT

200-239

1 NCS 200-239 01:59,74 20

DE WAARD, DENNIS

TERPSTRA, HUGO

ZUIJDERVELT, ERWIN

EIKELENBOOM, MARCEL

2 HAPOEL 200-239 02:01,61 16

HANASH KFIR

PERLOV PHILIP

SHNAIDER ILIA

SAGAN YURI

3 INDET 200-239 02:05,36 12

MILLAN CARLOS

ZARATE XRISTO

ARMENDARIZ GUILLERMO

CARILLO OSVALDO

4 AGORA 200-239 02:11,81 10

 LEYVA LUNA, OSWALDO

POLO GUZMAN, HOREMHEB DARIO

MARTÍNEZ, JESÚS RODRIGO

SANCHEZ CONTRERAS, ADRIAN LEE

5 ASKO 200-239 02:20,95 8

GSCHIER TONY

BÜRGER KARL-HEINZ

MISSLIWETZ THOMAS

RENNER FLORIAN

6 INDET 200-239 02:35,85 6

REGALADO DANIEL

LUNA JOSE LUIS

BRIBIESKA CONSEMPTION

MARIN JORGE



312. 4 x 50 Freestyle Masters Male
LANE CLUB/NAMES CATEGORY RESULT

240-279

1 ASKO 02:15,07 20

SCHWARZ CHRISTOPH 240-279

TRASISCHKER ALFRED

HÖGER WALTER

WURZER FRANZ

2 INDET 240-279 02:16,71 16

FANIAS JOSE

MEIRA HUGO

SERENO FRANCISCO

GARDURO ADRIAN

3 AGORA 240-279 02:18,70 12

GUILLEN ALCANTARA, ERNESTO

AYALA ROSAS JOSE ALBERTO

VAZQUEZ MORALES, JOSE MARIO

VARGAS VAZQUEZ, JOSE REFUGIO ANTONIO

4 NCS 240-279 02:30,04 10

KAAK, ED

VAN LOON, VALERIE

GEURTS, THIJS

EMAUS, FREDDY

5 HAPOEL 240-279 02:34,72 8

SHEINER EYAL

LEVINAR CHAIM

GEVA OFER

AGASI TAMIR

LANE CLUB/NAMES CATEGORY RESULT

280-319

1 ASKO 280-319 02:44,08 20

WALLNER OTTO

HIERZER DIETMAR

HUBER UDO

RATTINGER HERWIG



409. 4 x 50 Freestyle Masters Mixed

HEAT 1
NR CLUB/NAMES CATEGORY RESULT

100-119

1 INDET 100-119 01:56,61 20

ANGELES MARCO

IBARRA FERNANDA

SAENZ JAQUELIN

LUVA JONATHAN

2 INDET 100-119 01:57,86 16

TERRAZAS JOSE

GONZALEZ GERARDO

URIBARRIEN MANANA

MENDOZA NANCY

3 NCS 100-119 02:06,02 12

NAUDIN TEN CATE, STEPHANIE

DOENSEN, JEROEN

COZIJN, ANGELA

HOUTAPPELS, XANDER

4 AGORA 100-119 02:07,85 10

VILCHIS YUBI, ALEJANDRA

SANCHEZ CASTRO, CARLOS ENRIQUE

ROMERO AGUILLON, ALMA GABRIELA

ALCANTARA GODINEZ, LUIS FELIPE



409. 4 x 50 Freestyle Masters Mixed
NR CLUB/NAMES CATEGORY RESULT

120-159

1 INDET 120-159 01:59,31 20

CORTES DEBARNI

CANTU ALEJANDRA

MOLINA ELEAZAR

FLORES MANUEL

2 NCS 120-159 02:03,66 16

KETELAARS, ANIEK

MALLON, BART

DE VRIES, KELLY

HOGENES, BART

3 INDET 120-159 02:05,17 12

ALONSO ZELTZIN

RESTREPO KATHERINE

GONZALEZ AMAURI

NUNEZ OLID

4 AGORA 120-159 02:06,88 10

CERON BUENDIA, LUIS

PADILLA MENDOZA, ILSE FERNANDA

PEDRAZA HERNANDEZ, ISABEL VICTORIA

ORTIZ MONROY, LEOPOLDO

5 AGORA 120-159 02:14,42 8

RIUERA MOYA SERGIO

TEMOLTZIN PEREZ YELITZA

CAJDILLERO BONILLA ANALIZBETH

HERNANDEZ GOYOSSO PAVID

OC INDET 120-159 02:07,73

VARGAS NAYELI

MONTANO CLAUDIA

MORENO JOSE

INZUNZA OSCAR

OC INDET 120-159 02:10,58

KORDICH NICOLAS

MOISES GIL

RODRIGUEZ ADRIANNA

AMBRIZ ERANDI

OC INDET 120-159 02:20,00

CAMACHO MARTHA

BALLINAS MARTIN

OLALDE CARLOS

GARCIA JUNO



409. 4 x 50 Freestyle Masters Mixed
NR CLUB/NAMES CATEGORY RESULT

160-199

1 FROS, Masters 160-199 01:59,11 20

VANDAELE, TINEKE

CAESTECKER, WILFRIED

DE PUE, INE

SCARPI, NICO

2 NCS 160-199 02:00,00 16

CARDOL, KATJA

EIKELENBOOM, MARCEL

VAN DIJK, MICHELLE

VAN DEN ASSEM, MARCEL

3 AGORA 160-199 02:03,51 12

SUAREZ GONZALEZ ADRIAN

ARREGUÍN BALTAZAR, ERIKA

HERNANDEZ RAMIREZ ANA CRISTINA

SOTO ESPINOZA, JUAN CARLOS

4 HAPOEL 160-199 02:05,58 10

SAGAN YURI

SHITAY NOA

HANASH KFIR

GARDI AMIT

5 HOSCH 160-199 02:06,35 8

PADOULAS EPAMINONDAS

MOUSTAKI DIMITRA

DIMITROPOULOU DIMITRA

LEKKAKIS GIORKOS

6 INDET 160-199 02:08,53 6

DORADO SIGNI

MOTICA ASTRID

SERINN JONATHAN

MILLAN CARLOS

7 INDET 160-199 02:11,04 4

NUNEZ WENDY

GUTIEREZ VANIA

GARCIA ALEJANDRO

BONILLA VICTOR

8 ASKO 160-199 02:13,85 2

BANA ANGELIKA

RENNER FLORIAN

WINTER JOHANNES

BAIER ELISABETH

9 HOSCH 160-199 02:56,87

DAMIANAKI ELENA

PAPAIOANNOU MARIA

SPYROPOULOS IOANNIS

HALVATZARAS IOANNIS

10 NRS 160-199 03:02,56

SWAIN, DIEUWKE

WEEGINK, RAOUL

PROPER, GERDIEN

LANOY, DE, JASPER

OC INDET 160-199 02:08,53

DORADO SIGNI

MOTICA ASTRID

SERINN JONATHAN

MILLAN CARLOS

OC INDET 160-199 02:11,04

NUNEZ WENDY

GUTIEREZ VANIA

GARCIA ALEJANDRO

BONILLA VICTOR

OC INDET 160-199 02:12,24

ALVARADO JOSUE

PEREZ FEDERICO

GUTIEREZ MARIENI

VALDEZ VIRIDIANA

OC INDET 160-199 02:25,72

HERNANDEZ BIBIANA

FUENTES AURORA

SANCHEZ JUAN CARLOS

RAMIREZ JORJE

OC INDET 160-199 02:36,51

JIMENEZ IRIS

JIMENEZ YAREN

ESPINOJA FRANCISCO

ANDRACA JULIO



409. 4 x 50 Freestyle Masters Mixed

HEAT 4
NR CLUB/NAMES CATEGORY RESULT

200-239

1 NCS 200-239 02:10,12 20

MARX, ILSE

TERPSTRA, HUGO

BRENDEL, EDITH

GEURTS, THIJS

2 ASKO 200-239 02:12,30 16

SCHWARZ CHRISTOPH

KOHLER VICKI

SAGMÜLLER CHRISTOPH

SAUER SIBYLLE

3 NCS 200-239 02:14,02 12

VAN DER VELDE, FERNANDA

WARMERDAM, AD

HUSSON, ANGELIQUE

ZUIJDERVELT, ERWIN

4 INATEL 200-239 02:15,02 10

DANTAS PAULO

LENZI CARLA

SANTOS RAQUEL

BENTO JAIME

5 INDET 200-239 02:16,85 8

SERENO FRANCISCO

VASQUEZ DANITZA

VELAZKO EVA

MEITA HUGO

6 INDET 200-239 02:17,36 6

CARRILLO OSVALDO

VALADEZ BRENDA

RAMIREZ MARIANA

LIZARRAQQ RODOLFO

7 AGORA 200-239 02:17,73 4

POLO GUZMAN, HOREMHEB DARIO

SANCHEZ CONTRERAS, ADRIAN LEE

SOLANO LOPEZ, SAMARA

OSORNO ROMERO MIRIAM

8 ASKO 200-239 02:31,97 2

MISSLIWETZ THOMAS

KRASSAY HEMMA

JÄGER THOMAS

BÜRGER JUDIT

9 HAPOEL 200-239 02:33,09

BARAK OREN

KIS AVIVA

HILEL EKATERINA SARA

AGASI TAMIR

OC INDET 200-239 02:17,98

ZARATE XRISTO

ARMENDARIZ GULLIERMO

RAMIREZ MARGARITA

VALADEZ MARIA

OC INDET 200-239 02:43,44

GUERARA VERONICA

LUNA NORMA

BRIBIESSCA CONCEMPCION

MARIN JORQE



409. 4 x 50 Freestyle Masters Mixed
NR CLUB/NAMES CATEGORY RESULT

240-279

1 ASKO 240-279 02:25,12 20

MAYERHOFER SUSANNE

HÖGER WALTER

ECKSTEIN DORIS

SCHÖTTL ROBERT

2 ASKO 240-279 02:26,51 16

HOFMANN MONIKA

WURZER FRANZ

PUFFING MONIKA

TRASISCHKER ALFRED

3 NCS 240-279 02:28,33 12

SOFFERS VAN MAANEN, SANDRA

EMAUS, FREDDY

VAN LIESHOUT, TINEKE

DE WAARD DENNIS

4 HAPOEL 240-279 02:33,39 10

SHEINER EYAL

SHMIDOV INNA

COHEN HAGIT

SHNAIDER ILIA

5 NCS 240-279 02:39,16 8

VAN SCHOONHOVEN-ELZINGA, MIRELLA

KAAK, ED

KROESE, JOLANDA

JANSSEN, PETER

6 INDET 240-279 02:41,57 6

FARIAS JOSE  

GARDUNO ADRIAN

CALDERON OLGA

HDEZ SONIA

7 INDET 240-279 02:43,32 4

REGALADO DANIEL

LUNA JOSE LUIS

GUTIEERREZ UNSA

MORALES CONCEPCION

8 AGORA 240-279 03:01,90 2

GUILLEN ALCANTARA, ERNESTO

BARRAGAN OLIVARES, MARIA DEL CARMEN

HOYOS LINARES, MARÍA DE LOURDES

VARGAS VAZQUEZ, JOSE REFUGIO ANTONIO

409. 4 x 50 Freestyle Masters Mixed
NR CLUB/NAMES CATEGORY RESULT

280-319

1 ASKO 280-319 02:47,80 20

VOGT KARIN

MAIER SIGRID

RATTINGER HERWIG

HUBER UDO

2 ASKO 280-319 03:16,27 16

HAMBERGER JOHANNA

WALLNER OTTO

BÜRGER KARL-HEINZ

SCHUMI JASMIN


